EEGENPEIVUL —VY3Y> muea: 2017.5.14 sw #2 2km

LANK| Tws> |TEAM FINISH | SPRIT1 | SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 | SPRIT4 | SPRIT5 | SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 | SPRIT8 | SPRITY9 | SPRIT10

NO LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9S LAP10
EAST RC 0: 0: 1

0:07:59 | 0:08:22 | 0:08:00 | 0:08:16 | 0:08:15 | 0:08:03 | 0:08:23 | 0:08:12 | 0:07:59 | 0:08:25

2 369|BEEEHEBDT 7 17— 1:28:57 | 0:08:59 | 0:18:08 | 0:26:38 | 0:36:04 | 0:44:56 | 0:54:06 | 1:02:33 | 1:12:09 | 1:20:30 | 1:28:57
0:08:59 | 0:09:09 | 0:08:30 | 0:09:26 | 0:08:52 | 0:09:10 | 0:08:27 | 0:09:36 | 0:08:21 | 0:08:27

3 372|3HAEA 1:29:05 1 0:08:49 | 0:16:55 | 0:25:06 | 0:33:13 | 0:45:39 | 0:56:06 | 1:04:26 | 1:12:46 | 1:21:03 | 1:29:05
0:08:49 | 0:08:06 | 0:08:11 | 0:08:07 | 0:12:26 | 0:10:27 | 0:08:20 | 0:08:20 | 0:08:17 | 0:08:02

4 345(xE BERE 1:35:00 | 0:09:25 ] 0:18:19 | 0:27:20 | 0:36:26 | 0:45:42 | 0:57:41 | 1:07:12 | 1:16:23 | 1:25:49 | 1:35:00
0:09:25 |0:08:54 | 0:09:01 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:16 | 0:11:59 | 0:09:31 | 0:09:11 | 0:09:26 | 0:09:11

5 313 AR FELES 1:38:23 1 0:11:02 | 0:21:28 | 0:30:34 | 0:40:10 | 0:51:08 | 1:00:08 | 1:10:28 | 1:19:04 | 1:29:29 | 1:38:23
0:11:02 [ 0:10:26 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:36 | 0:10:58 | 0:09:00 | 0:10:20 | 0:08:36 | 0:10:25 | 0:08:54

6 359(YKK 1:38:36 |1 0:10:33 | 0:21:26 | 0:29:45 | 0:40:10 | 0:51:27 | 0:59:46 | 1:09:29 | 1:21:03 | 1:29:47 | 1:38:36
0:10:33 [ 0:10:53 | 0:08:19 | 0:10:25 1 0:11:17 ] 0:08:19 | 0:09:43 | 0:11:34 | 0:08:44 | 0:08:49

7 382|F—LAHIH 1:41:07 |1 0:08:47 | 0:20:47 | 0:31:22 | 0:41:32 | 0:50:37 | 1:00:03 | 1:12:29 | 1:23:05 | 1:32:27 | 1:41:07
0:08:47 [ 0:12:00 | 0:10:35 ] 0:10:10 | 0:09:05 | 0:09:26 | 0:12:26 | 0:10:36 | 0:09:22 | 0:08:40

8 376|&)IL—>>J &R A 1:42:47 1 0:08:07 | 0:17:21 | 0:26:06 | 0:36:19 | 0:44:26 | 0:58:08 | 1:08:46 | 1:18:42 | 1:30:27 | 1:42:47
0:08:07 [ 0:09:14 | 0:08:45 1 0:10:13 | 0:08:07 | 0:13:42 | 0:10:38 | 0:09:56 | 0:11:45 | 0:12:20

9 305(zZtm. 1:43:26 |1 0:10:56 | 0:21:14 | 0:31:57 | 0:41:13 | 0:51:06 | 1:01:32 | 1:11:51 | 1:23:30 | 1:33:03 | 1:43:26
0:10:56 [ 0:10:18 | 0:10:43 | 0:09:16 | 0:09:53 | 0:10:26 | 0:10:19 | 0:11:39 | 0:09:33 | 0:10:23

10 363|139 LPBaL—>TF—A 1:43:30 | 0:10:32 | 0:20:02 [ 0:30:11 | 0:41:34 | 0:51:57 | 1:01:36 | 1:11:45 | 1:23:57 | 1:33:42 | 1:43:30
0:10:32 [ 0:09:30 | 0:10:09 | 0:11:23 ] 0:10:23 ] 0:09:39 | 0:10:09 | 0:12:12 | 0:09:45 | 0:09:48

11 321|LOFLF— ML 1:43:33 1 0:09:58 | 0:20:20 [ 0:30:12 | 0:40:15 | 0:49:47 | 0:59:59 | 1:13:05 | 1:23:37 | 1:34:12 | 1:43:33
0:09:58 [ 0:10:22 | 0:09:52 | 0:10:03 | 0:09:32 ] 0:10:12 | 0:13:06 | 0:10:32 | 0:10:35 | 0:09:21

12 371|Team Saturn B 1:44:08 |1 0:12:31 | 0:22:07 | 0:32:13 | 0:40:56 | 0:50:50 | 1:00:16 | 1:10:34 | 1:23:08 | 1:34:41 | 1:44:08
0:12:31 [ 0:09:36 | 0:10:06 | 0:08:43 | 0:09:54 | 0:09:26 | 0:10:18 | 0:12:34 | 0:11:33 | 0:09:27

13 342|Rf | A AIN— LB RES 1:44:32 1 0:11:06 | 0:21:15 | 0:30:55 | 0:41:56 | 0:51:48 | 1:04:35 | 1:14:19 | 1:24:11 | 1:34:22 | 1:44:32
0:11:06 [ 0:10:09 | 0:09:40 | 0:11:01 | 0:09:52 | 0:12:47 | 0:09:44 | 0:09:52 | 0:10:11 | 0:10:10

14 310|TEAM TORA 1:44:40 | 0:09:03 | 0:19:03 | 0:30:08 | 0:40:13 | 0:50:30 | 1:01:45 | 1:13:13 | 1:22:48 | 1:33:10 | 1:44:40
0:09:03 [ 0:10:00 | 0:11:05 ] 0:10:05 ] 0:10:17 1 0:11:15 ] 0:11:28 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:22 | 0:11:30

15 383|F—LEES R 1:44:46 1 0:10:19 | 0:21:56 | 0:31:59 | 0:40:37 | 0:52:54 | 1:04:09 | 1:14:57 | 1:25:00 | 1:33:51 | 1:44:46
0:10:19 [0:11:37 |1 0:10:03 | 0:08:38 | 0:12:17 1 0:11:15 ] 0:10:48 | 0:10:03 | 0:08:51 | 0:10:55




EEGENPEIVUL —VY3Y> muea: 2017.5.14 sw #2 2km

LANK| Tws> |TEAM FINISH | SPRIT1 | SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 | SPRIT4 | SPRIT5 | SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 | SPRIT8 | SPRITY9 | SPRIT10

NO LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10

ZAAUEVWSF—X 0: 1:
0:12:54 | 0:09:52 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:57 | 0:10:21 | 0:11:12 | 0:10:04 | 0:09:31 | 0:10:19 | 0:11:52
17 333|0BY([E> UIFo>UC 1:46:00 | 0:09:52 | 0:20:13 | 0:30:34 | 0:41:37 | 0:53:14 | 1:02:20 | 1:13:00 | 1:23:19 | 1:34:38 | 1:46:00
0:09:52 10:10:21 | 0:10:21 [ 0:11:03 | 0:11:37 | 0:09:06 | 0:10:40 | 0:10:19 | 0:11:19 | 0:11:22
18 353|F—LehdE 1:46:01 | 0:09:31 | 0:18:21 | 0:30:05 | 0:44:35 | 0:54:23 | 1:04:23 | 1:15:21 | 1:24:58 | 1:34:13 | 1:46:01
0:09:31 | 0:08:50 | 0:11:44 | 0:14:30 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:58 | 0:09:37 | 0:09:15 | 0:11:48
19 330|belovedAMfamily 1:46:37 1 0:11:06 | 0:20:39 | 0:31:15 | 0:42:21 | 0:52:48 | 1:02:32 | 1:12:46 | 1:22:58 | 1:36:03 | 1:46:37
0:11:06 | 0:09:33 1 0:10:36 | 0:11:06 | 0:10:27 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:14 | 0:10:12 | 0:13:05 | 0:10:34
20 380|METB 1:46:44 1 0:09:57 | 0:20:27 | 0:29:59 | 0:41:21 | 0:54:35 | 1:05:17 | 1:15:44 | 1:25:04 | 1:34:08 | 1:46:44
0:09:57 [0:10:30 | 0:09:32 1 0:11:22 ] 0:13:14 ] 0:10:42 | 0:10:27 | 0:09:20 | 0:09:04 | 0:12:36
21 370|Team Saturn A 1:46:49 1 0:11:00 | 0:20:27 | 0:32:50 | 0:44:37 | 0:54:38 | 1:06:18 | 1:17:30 | 1:28:07 | 1:37:27 | 1:46:49
0:11:00 [ 0:09:27 | 0:12:23 1 0:11:47 ] 0:10:01 ] 0:11:40 | 0:11:12 | 0:10:37 | 0:09:20 | 0:09:22
22 331|0BY(E > UIFo> UA 1:47:06 | 0:10:59 | 0:21:09 | 0:31:00 | 0:42:14 | 0:53:13 | 1:03:46 | 1:14:13 | 1:24:08 | 1:35:57 | 1:47:06
0:10:59 [ 0:10:10 | 0:09:51 ] 0:11:14 ] 0:10:59 | 0:10:33 | 0:10:27 | 0:09:55 | 0:11:49 | 0:11:09
23 328| @ik 1:48:15 1 0:11:30 | 0:21:22 | 0:29:59 | 0:43:31 | 0:56:06 | 1:05:05 | 1:14:42 | 1:29:01 | 1:38:44 | 1:48:15
0:11:30 | 0:09:52 | 0:08:37 | 0:13:32 ] 0:12:35 ] 0:08:59 | 0:09:37 | 0:14:19 | 0:09:43 | 0:09:31
24 315|T<TzE 1:48:50 | 0:11:46 | 0:20:38 | 0:31:13 | 0:42:16 | 0:51:42 | 1:03:48 | 1:15:17 | 1:24:48 | 1:37:21 | 1:48:50
0:11:46 | 0:08:52 | 0:10:35 1 0:11:03 | 0:09:26 | 0:12:06 | 0:11:29 | 0:09:31 | 0:12:33 | 0:11:29
25 379|META 1:49:32 1 0:10:53 | 0:22:10 | 0:33:00 | 0:43:17 | 0:53:42 | 1:03:26 | 1:13:14 | 1:25:24 | 1:39:22 | 1:49:32
0:10:53 [0:11:17 | 0:10:50 | 0:10:17 | 0:10:25 ] 0:09:44 | 0:09:48 | 0:12:10 | 0:13:58 | 0:10:10
26 325|MAKITAES, 1:49:45 1 0:10:38 | 0:21:40 | 0:32:28 | 0:42:58 | 0:53:40 | 1:04:42 | 1:16:26 | 1:27:39 | 1:39:27 | 1:49:45
0:10:38 [ 0:11:02 | 0:10:48 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:42 |1 0:11:02 | 0:11:44 | 0:11:13 | 0:11:48 | 0:10:18
27 335(team OAXRTT7 = — 1:50:06 | 0:10:12 | 0:19:30 [ 0:31:21 | 0:43:17 | 0:57:22 ] 1:08:19 | 1:19:54 | 1:30:49 | 1:40:56 | 1:50:06
0:10:12 [ 0:09:18 | 0:11:51 | 0:11:56 | 0:14:05 | 0:10:57 ] 0:11:35 | 0:10:55 | 0:10:07 | 0:09:10
28 357|LPEEEIRITING) IS 1:51:03 1 0:11:44 | 0:22:08 | 0:32:48 | 0:44:23 | 0:56:10 | 1:07:15 ] 1:18:06 | 1:29:16 | 1:39:53 | 1:51:03
0:11:44 |0:10:24 |1 0:10:40 | 0:11:35 ] 0:11:47 1 0:11:05 ] 0:10:51 | 0:11:10 | 0:10:37 | 0:11:10
29 381|5AS>RUN 1:51:06 | 0:12:28 | 0:25:32 1 0:39:43 | 0:51:07 | 1:01:16 | 1:11:26 ] 1:21:58 | 1:31:25 | 1:40:33 | 1:51:06
0:12:28 [0:13:04 | 0:14:11 1 0:11:24 ] 0:10:09 | 0:10:10 | 0:10:32 | 0:09:27 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:33
30 352|2aF>IduLkSE ! | 1:51:22 1 0:11:28 | 0:23:39 | 0:34:22 | 0:44:51 | 0:56:13 | 1:06:47 | 1:18:58 | 1:30:00 | 1:40:36 | 1:51:22
0:11:28 [ 0:12:11 | 0:10:43 1 0:10:29 | 0:11:22 1 0:10:34 | 0:12:11 | 0:11:02 | 0:10:36 | 0:10:46




EEGENPEIUL—Y3VY>

LANK |
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SPRIT1

LAP1

SPRIT2
LAP2

SPRIT3
LAP3

SPRIT4
LAP4

SPRITS
LAP5

SPRIT6

LAP6

SPRIT7
LAP7

SPRIT8

LAP8

,%’922km

SPRIT9
LAP9

SPRIT10
LAP10

Nwo5 1 0: 1 1: 1 1:
0:09:29 |0:09:38 | 0:11:45  0:12:09 | 0:12:11 | 0:10:10 | 0:11:35 | 0:12:23 | 0:12:36 | 0:09:27
32 332|0BY([E> UIEF->UB :52:11 1 0:10:43 | 0:21:39 | 0:32:15 | 0:44:04 | 0:54:52 | 1:04:50 | 1:16:16 | 1:28:25 | 1:41:15 | 1:52:11
0:10:43 | 0:10:56 | 0:10:36 | 0:11:49 | 0:10:48 | 0:09:58 | 0:11:26 | 0:12:09 | 0:12:50 | 0:10:56
33 368|=EHS>F—X :52:13 1 0:12:04 |[0:21:18 | 0:31:12 | 0:43:22 | 0:54:48 | 1:06:16 | 1:20:09 | 1:31:41 | 1:41:01 | 1:52:13
0:12:04 | 0:09:14 | 0:09:54 | 0:12:10 | 0:11:26 | 0:11:28 | 0:13:53 | 0:11:32 | 0:09:20 | 0:11:12
34 361|BA—T X0 :52:19 | 0:08:46 | 0:21:23 | 0:32:28 | 0:46:07 | 0:55:22 | 1:06:19 | 1:15:52 | 1:31:11 | 1:42:44 | 1:52:19
0:08:46 |0:12:37 1 0:11:05( 0:13:39 | 0:09:15 | 0:10:57 | 0:09:33 | 0:15:19 | 0:11:33 | 0:09:35
35 317(BIMF =21 —>H)L 2 :52:20 [ 0:11:40 | 0:22:54 | 0:34:12 | 0:43:27 | 0:56:02 | 1:08:28 | 1:19:12 | 1:31:41 | 1:41:02 | 1:52:20
0:11:40 |[0:11:14 10:11:18 | 0:09:15 ] 0:12:35 1 0:12:26 | 0:10:44 | 0:12:29 | 0:09:21 | 0:11:18
36 336|BINIL—2>T0F v X :52:29 1 0:12:29 | 0:22:46 | 0:32:30 | 0:43:41 | 0:55:23 | 1:06:10 | 1:17:40 | 1:29:10 | 1:40:09 | 1:52:29
0:12:29 [0:10:17 | 0:09:44 |1 0:11:11 ] 0:11:42 ] 0:10:47 | 0:11:30 | 0:11:30 | 0:10:59 | 0:12:20
37 341|SETOMARU :52:48 | 0:11:17 | 0:20:28 | 0:32:17 | 0:43:15 | 0:57:16 | 1:10:11 | 1:23:17 | 1:33:16 | 1:43:12 | 1:52:48
0:11:17 [0:09:11 |1 0:11:49 | 0:10:58 | 0:14:01 | 0:12:55 ] 0:13:06 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:36
38 306| KEEXB :52:56 | 0:11:28 | 0:24:06 | 0:34:20 | 0:47:10 | 0:57:52 | 1:10:26 | 1:21:01 | 1:31:36 | 1:42:57 | 1:52:56
0:11:28 [0:12:38 | 0:10:14 | 0:12:50 | 0:10:42 | 0:12:34 | 0:10:35 | 0:10:35 | 0:11:21 | 0:09:59
39 385|ESRRRE MEBT :53:22 1 0:12:20 | 0:24:12 | 0:34:42 | 0:46:12 | 0:57:09 | 1:07:31 | 1:19:00 | 1:30:54 | 1:41:30 | 1:53:22
0:12:20 [0:11:52 10:10:30 | 0:11:30 | 0:10:57 ] 0:10:22 | 0:11:29 | 0:11:54 | 0:10:36 | 0:11:52
40 309(TIC AF—A :53:52 1 0:10:47 | 0:22:13 | 0:32:46 | 0:45:40 | 0:56:25 [ 1:08:18 | 1:19:08 | 1:31:24 | 1:43:24 | 1:53:52
0:10:47 [0:11:26 | 0:10:33 | 0:12:54 ] 0:10:45 | 0:11:53 ] 0:10:50 | 0:12:16 | 0:12:00 | 0:10:28
41 338|1BINIL—2>0F— A :53:54 1 0:12:35 | 0:23:54 | 0:35:53 | 0:47:35 | 0:58:55 | 1:10:53 | 1:20:33 | 1:30:37 | 1:42:13 | 1:53:54
0:12:35 [0:11:19 [ 0:11:59 | 0:11:42 | 0:11:20 ] 0:11:58 | 0:09:40 | 0:10:04 | 0:11:36 | 0:11:41
42 314/N\EB> =7 05T :54:21 1 0:11:03 | 0:22:24 | 0:32:57 | 0:43:45 | 0:54:41 | 1:06:10 | 1:17:28 | 1:28:13 | 1:39:32 | 1:54:21
0:11:03 [0:11:21 | 0:10:33 1 0:10:48 | 0:10:56 1 0:11:29 1 0:11:18 | 0:10:45 | 0:11:19 | 0:14:49
43 324|S.Toyo :54:39 1 0:11:50 | 0:23:46 | 0:33:34 | 0:44:00 | 0:56:36 | 1:07:27 | 1:20:57 | 1:32:09 | 1:44:24 | 1:54:39
0:11:50 [ 0:11:56 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:26 | 0:12:36 | 0:10:51 | 0:13:30 | 0:11:12 | 0:12:15 | 0:10:15
44 349|3F—ACBL :54:41 1 0:11:46 | 0:23:06 | 0:36:01 | 0:51:11 | 1:03:06 | 1:15:16 | 1:26:04 | 1:36:18 | 1:45:56 | 1:54:41
0:11:46 [0:11:20 | 0:12:55 ] 0:15:10 | 0:11:55 ] 0:12:10 | 0:10:48 | 0:10:14 | 0:09:38 | 0:08:45
45 340|F—AKTTN :54:55 1 0:11:10 | 0:23:51 | 0:36:50 | 0:46:34 | 0:57:38 [ 1:10:42 | 1:20:24 | 1:33:06 | 1:45:06 | 1:54:55
0:11:10 [ 0:12:41 | 0:12:59 | 0:09:44 | 0:11:04 | 0:13:04 | 0:09:42 | 0:12:42 | 0:12:00 | 0:09:49




EEGENPEIUL—Y3VY>

LANK |

vvo>
NO

TEAM

FINISH

e : 2017.5.14 sun

SPRIT1
LAP1

SPRIT2
LAP2

SPRIT3

LAP3

SPRIT4
LAP4

SPRITS

LAP5

SPRIT6

LAP6

SPRIT7

LAP7

SPRIT8
LAP8

,%’922km

SPRIT9

LAP9

SPRIT10
LAP10

—7UHAv7—-X 0: 1: 1 1 1:
0:11:48 0:12:34 1 0:12:19 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:58 | 0:12:25 | 0:12:33 | 0:10:55 | 0:10:40 | 0:10:31
47 337|K2FTIL— 1:55:33 1 0:11:08 | 0:23:42 | 0:35:14 | 0:45:54 | 0:59:17 | 1:10:43 | 1:21:20 | 1:32:38 | 1:43:50 | 1:55:33
0:11:08 |0:12:34 |1 0:11:32 | 0:10:40 | 0:13:23 | 0:11:26 | 0:10:37 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:12 | 0:11:43
48 377|coteam EHoo 1:56:13 1 0:10:12 | 0:21:25 | 0:30:42 | 0:40:16 | 0:52:39 | 1:07:36 | 1:17:55 | 1:30:38 | 1:46:14 | 1:56:13
0:10:12 | 0:11:13 ] 0:09:17 [ 0:09:34 | 0:12:23 | 0:14:57 | 0:10:19 | 0:12:43 | 0:15:36 | 0:09:59
49 362|F—LfEDDZ 1:56:45 1 0:11:22 | 0:23:01 | 0:34:16 | 0:43:58 | 0:57:08 | 1:12:33 | 1:24:06 | 1:36:11 | 1:46:18 | 1:56:45
0:11:22 | 0:11:39 | 0:11:15 | 0:09:42 | 0:13:10 | 0:15:25 | 0:11:33 | 0:12:05 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:27
50 316|BIMIF =1 —= 1) L1EfR 1:56:52 1 0:13:06 | 0:23:04 | 0:35:19 | 0:49:37 | 1:00:24 | 1:13:46 | 1:26:06 | 1:36:21 | 1:46:27 | 1:56:52
0:13:06 [ 0:09:58 | 0:12:15 ] 0:14:18 | 0:10:47 | 0:13:22 | 0:12:20 | 0:10:15 | 0:10:06 | 0:10:25
51 318|BIMIF =1 —= )L 1:56:54 1 0:10:49 | 0:22:32 | 0:38:24 | 0:50:42 | 1:02:50 | 1:14:36 | 1:24:39 | 1:37:15 | 1:46:42 | 1:56:54
0:10:49 [0:11:43 | 0:15:52 1 0:12:18 | 0:12:08 | 0:11:46 | 0:10:03 | 0:12:36 | 0:09:27 | 0:10:12
52 375|ASH T 7 = U —R—A 1:57:30 1 0:11:03 | 0:20:06 | 0:35:14 | 0:46:29 | 1:00:22 | 1:09:32 | 1:25:04 | 1:35:32 | 1:46:14 | 1:57:30
0:11:03 [ 0:09:03 | 0:15:08 | 0:11:15 ] 0:13:53 |1 0:09:10 | 0:15:32 | 0:10:28 | 0:10:42 | 0:11:16
53 346(Fellows 1:57:47 1 0:15:07 | 0:26:12 | 0:37:18 | 0:49:21 | 1:00:47 | 1:12:14 | 1:23:58 | 1:36:22 | 1:45:57 | 1:57:47
0:15:07 [0:11:0510:11:06 | 0:12:03 | 0:11:26 |1 0:11:27 | 0:11:44 | 0:12:24 | 0:09:35 | 0:11:50
54 355(JFE-O /U —F BF—A 1:58:09 | 0:15:22 | 0:25:43 | 0:39:09 | 0:49:08 | 1:01:04 | 1:11:25 | 1:24:55 | 1:35:10 | 1:47:52 | 1:58:09
0:15:22 [ 0:10:21 | 0:13:26 | 0:09:59 | 0:11:56 | 0:10:21 | 0:13:30 | 0:10:15 | 0:12:42 | 0:10:17
55 378|8H D8R 1:58:11 1 0:18:13 | 0:27:54 | 0:38:09 | 0:48:32 | 0:59:07 | 1:09:40 | 1:20:06 | 1:36:19 | 1:47:31 | 1:58:11
0:18:13 [ 0:09:41 | 0:10:15 ] 0:10:23 | 0:10:35 1 0:10:33 |1 0:10:26 | 0:16:13 | 0:11:12 | 0:10:40
56 367|F—LBH ERIEEBF] 1:58:15 1 0:12:38 | 0:24:33 | 0:34:10 | 0:45:34 | 1:00:04 | 1:14:43 | 1:28:06 | 1:39:50 | 1:49:31 | 1:58:15
0:12:38 [ 0:11:55 ] 0:09:37 1 0:11:24 | 0:14:30 | 0:14:39 | 0:13:23 | 0:11:44 | 0:09:41 | 0:08:44
57 304|77€—L 1:58:28 1 0:11:50 | 0:20:36 | 0:32:31 | 0:46:20 | 0:59:13 ] 1:10:28 | 1:19:18 | 1:31:46 | 1:45:59 | 1:58:28
0:11:50 [ 0:08:46 | 0:11:55 ] 0:13:49 | 0:12:53 1 0:11:15 ] 0:08:50 | 0:12:28 | 0:14:13 | 0:12:29
58 348|3F—AMINE 1:59:39 1 0:11:16 | 0:22:05 [ 0:35:17 | 0:46:50 | 0:57:11 | 1:08:02 | 1:22:05 | 1:34:38 | 1:45:07 | 1:59:39
0:11:16 [0:10:49 | 0:13:12 1 0:11:33 ] 0:10:21 ] 0:10:51 | 0:14:03 | 0:12:33 | 0:10:29 | 0:14:32
59 334|KNK8 1:59:59 1 0:13:28 | 0:25:09 | 0:38:26 | 0:49:59 | 1:00:19 | 1:11:43 | 1:22:46 | 1:34:09 | 1:47:43 | 1:59:59
0:13:28 [0:11:41 |1 0:13:1710:11:33 1 0:10:20 1 0:11:24 1 0:11:03 | 0:11:23 | 0:13:34 | 0:12:16
60 323|hEF> w2 X Plus 2 2:00:26 | 0:13:06 | 0:23:06 | 0:33:07 | 0:46:06 | 0:58:25 [ 1:13:12 | 1:26:57 | 1:38:27 | 1:50:27 | 2:00:26
0:13:06 [ 0:10:00 | 0:10:01 | 0:12:59 ] 0:12:19 | 0:14:47 | 0:13:45 | 0:11:30 | 0:12:00 | 0:09:59
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SPRIT1
LAP1

SPRIT2

LAP2

SPRIT3

LAP3

SPRIT4

LAP4

SPRITS

LAP5

SPRIT6

LAP6

SPRIT7

LAP7

SPRIT8

LAP8

,%’922km

SPRIT9

LAP9

SPRIT10

LAP10

JFEO U —F CF—A 0: 1: 1
0:11:30 | 0:12:21 ] 0:13:14 | 0:13:43 [ 0:11:55 ] 0:13:22 | 0:12:34 | 0:10:54 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:40
62 312|TEAM LEU 2:00:49 | 0:12:23 [ 0:24:24 | 0:36:01 | 0:47:35 | 0:59:57 | 1:11:53 | 1:24:19 | 1:36:29 | 1:48:26 | 2:00:49
0:12:23 10:12:01 | 0:11:37 [ 0:11:34 | 0:12:22 | 0:11:56 | 0:12:26 | 0:12:10 | 0:11:57 | 0:12:23
63 344|258 ULoC 2:02:43 | 0:11:24 | 0:23:53 1 0:35:15 1 0:47:16 | 1:00:25 | 1:12:53 | 1:26:30 | 1:41:00 | 1:52:23 | 2:02:43
0:11:24 10:12:29 | 0:11:22 { 0:12:01 | 0:13:09 | 0:12:28 | 0:13:37 | 0:14:30 | 0:11:23 | 0:10:20
64 364|Team JohE LiR. 2:04:04 | 0:12:56 | 0:26:43 | 0:38:27 | 0:50:43 | 1:02:51 | 1:14:30 | 1:26:52 | 1:39:52 | 1:51:45 | 2:04:04
0:12:56 |0:13:47 | 0:11:44 | 0:12:16 | 0:12:08 | 0:11:39 | 0:12:22 | 0:13:00 | 0:11:53 | 0:12:19
65 308|TIC F—AB 2:04:12 | 0:11:46 | 0:24:35 [ 0:36:30 | 0:48:31 | 0:59:53 | 1:13:47 | 1:26:14 | 1:38:05 | 1:50:16 | 2:04:12
0:11:46 [ 0:12:49 | 0:11:55 ] 0:12:01 | 0:11:22 |1 0:13:54 | 0:12:27 | 0:11:51 | 0:12:11 | 0:13:56
66 326|F—A. I—. DY 2:04:21 |1 0:11:36 | 0:23:00 | 0:33:47 | 0:50:24 | 1:02:05 | 1:15:16 | 1:27:32 | 1:39:33 | 1:51:23 | 2:04:21
0:11:36 [ 0:11:24 |1 0:10:47 | 0:16:37 | 0:11:41 |1 0:13:11 | 0:12:16 | 0:12:01 | 0:11:50 | 0:12:58
67 351]aaanni 2:04:57 1 0:13:26 | 0:24:42 | 0:37:11 | 0:49:33 | 1:02:04 | 1:13:29 | 1:27:31 | 1:40:16 | 1:53:00 | 2:04:57
0:13:26 [0:11:16 | 0:12:29 | 0:12:22 | 0:12:31 | 0:11:25 1 0:14:02 | 0:12:45 | 0:12:44 | 0:11:57
68 320|&FEENY 2:05:41 | 0:11:33 ] 0:23:01 | 0:35:16 | 0:47:56 | 1:00:58 | 1:13:41 | 1:28:44 | 1:40:52 | 1:53:24 | 2:05:41
0:11:33 [ 0:11:28 | 0:12:15 ] 0:12:40 | 0:13:02 | 0:12:43 | 0:15:03 | 0:12:08 | 0:12:32 | 0:12:17
69 354(JFE-O /U —F AF—A 2:05:56 | 0:12:15 ] 0:25:57 | 0:37:41 | 0:49:09 | 1:00:25 | 1:11:25 | 1:26:32 | 1:39:56 | 1:53:20 | 2:05:56
0:12:15 [0:13:42 1 0:11:44 1 0:11:28 1 0:11:16 | 0:11:00 | 0:15:07 | 0:13:24 | 0:13:24 | 0:12:36
70 327|RFAHD 2:06:24 | 0:10:42 ] 0:23:41 | 0:39:11 | 0:54:04 | 1:05:31 | 1:17:28 | 1:29:24 | 1:42:18 | 1:54:51 | 2:06:24
0:10:42 [ 0:12:59 | 0:15:30 | 0:14:53 | 0:11:27 ] 0:11:57 |1 0:11:56 | 0:12:54 | 0:12:33 | 0:11:33
71 329]|Slow Joggers 2:06:45 | 0:13:13 [ 0:26:30 | 0:39:28 | 0:52:34 | 1:03:47 | 1:15:30 | 1:29:25 | 1:42:35 | 1:56:03 | 2:06:45
0:13:13 [0:13:17 | 0:12:58 | 0:13:06 | 0:11:13 1 0:11:43 | 0:13:55 | 0:13:10 | 0:13:28 | 0:10:42
72 366| EXERERY S Y 8 2:08:46 | 0:12:50 ] 0:25:11 | 0:37:47 | 0:50:21 | 1:04:03 | 1:16:54 | 1:29:17 | 1:42:54 | 1:56:19 | 2:08:46
0:12:50 [0:12:21 | 0:12:36 |1 0:12:34 |1 0:13:42 | 0:12:51 | 0:12:23 | 0:13:37 | 0:13:25 | 0:12:27
73 350|M>F 7R J—-~O5T 2:08:53 1 0:10:51 ] 0:23:39 | 0:34:38 | 0:48:30 | 0:59:25 [ 1:10:30 | 1:27:12 | 1:38:49 | 1:51:09 | 2:08:53
0:10:51 [0:12:48 | 0:10:59 | 0:13:52 ] 0:10:55 1 0:11:05 ] 0:16:42 | 0:11:37 | 0:12:20 | 0:17:44
74 302|EEA 2:08:56 | 0:12:42 ] 0:26:03 | 0:39:50 | 0:52:43 | 1:05:10 | 1:17:41 | 1:30:31 | 1:43:52 | 1:56:28 | 2:08:56
0:12:42 [ 0:13:21 | 0:13:47 |1 0:12:53 |1 0:12:27 1 0:12:31 | 0:12:50 | 0:13:21 | 0:12:36 | 0:12:28
75 319|BFEFTY 2:11:16 | 0:12:02 ] 0:24:19 | 0:37:06 | 0:50:26 | 1:03:51 | 1:17:16 | 1:30:57 | 1:43:39 | 1:57:13 | 2:11:16
0:12:02 [0:12:17 | 0:12:47 1 0:13:20 | 0:13:25 1 0:13:25 1 0:13:41 | 0:12:42 | 0:13:34 | 0:14:03
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LAP2

SPRIT3
LAP3

SPRIT4
LAP4

SPRITS

LAP5

SPRIT6

LAP6

SPRIT7
LAP7

SPRIT8
LAP8
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LAP9

SPRIT10
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ANV A AV E 0: 1 1: 1:
0:12:40 10:12:13]0:12:26 [ 0:13:31 | 0:15:33 | 0:11:58 | 0:14:16 | 0:12:17 | 0:13:27 | 0:13:02
77 343|SAYUSONA 2:11:29 | 0:14:58 | 0:26:42 | 0:38:19 | 0:51:11 | 1:04:51 | 1:16:34 | 1:28:24 | 1:42:51 | 1:56:30 | 2:11:29
0:14:58 |0:11:44 |1 0:11:37 | 0:12:52 [ 0:13:40 | 0:11:43 | 0:11:50 | 0:14:27 | 0:13:39 | 0:14:59
78 303|F—LAVU-T 2:18:46 | 0:15:23 [ 0:29:20 | 0:43:26 | 0:58:02 | 1:10:27 | 1:24:57 | 1:40:24 | 1:53:02 | 2:06:19 | 2:18:46
0:15:23 | 0:13:57 | 0:14:06 | 0:14:36 | 0:12:25 | 0:14:30 | 0:15:27 | 0:12:38 | 0:13:17 | 0:12:27
79 373|157 —AdAL>3 2:24:33 | 0:14:35 [ 0:27:44 |1 0:41:41 | 0:57:08 | 1:11:21 | 1:25:59 | 1:40:31 | 1:55:36 | 2:09:50 | 2:24:33
0:14:35 1 0:13:09 | 0:13:57 | 0:15:27 [ 0:14:13 | 0:14:38 | 0:14:32 | 0:15:05 | 0:14:14 | 0:14:43
80 358|fEE 5 (D7) 2:24:44 | 0:10:49 | 0:24:57 | 0:41:23 | 0:58:07 | 1:08:59 | 1:23:24 | 1:34:41 | 1:50:52 | 2:08:39 | 2:24:44
0:10:49 [ 0:14:08 | 0:16:26 | 0:16:44 | 0:10:52 | 0:14:25 1 0:11:17 | 0:16:11 | 0:17:47 | 0:16:05
81 311|HZHE= 2:26:30 | 0:13:21 [ 0:26:13 | 0:41:12 | 0:54:42 | 1:11:20 | 1:26:28 | 1:40:03 | 1:54:26 | 2:09:24 | 2:26:30
0:13:21 [0:12:52 1 0:14:59 | 0:13:30 | 0:16:38 | 0:15:08 | 0:13:35 | 0:14:23 | 0:14:58 | 0:17:06
82 360|JSwv O RSO 2:30:08 | 0:12:39 [ 0:30:12 | 0:41:28 | 0:57:04 | 1:09:40 | 1:23:32 | 1:44:00 | 2:02:05 | 2:15:23 | 2:30:08
0:12:39 [0:17:33 10:11:16 | 0:15:36 | 0:12:36 | 0:13:52 | 0:20:28 | 0:18:05 | 0:13:18 | 0:14:45
83 347D —F @=D LzEdeSWL\UiE 2:34:11 | 0:18:25 [ 0:31:59 | 0:46:49 | 1:01:43 | 1:17:11 | 1:33:06 | 1:49:02 | 2:04:23 | 2:20:41 | 2:34:11
0:18:25 [0:13:34 | 0:14:50 | 0:14:54 | 0:15:28 | 0:15:55 | 0:15:56 | 0:15:21 | 0:16:18 | 0:13:30




